Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Manabu Hibi	12/26/2007	
Naoto Iwao	12/26/2007	
Shin Ishikura	11/01/2007	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Brother Kogyo Kabushiki Kaisha	
Street Address:	15-1 Naeshiro-cho,	
Internal Address:	Mizuho-ku,	
City:	Nagoya-shi, Aichi-ken	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	467-8561	

Name:	Kyocera Corporation	
Street Address:	Takedatobadono-cho, Fushimi-ku,	
City:	Kyoto-shi, Kyoto-fu	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	612-8501	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	11855025	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(202)639-7890 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

202 639-7700 Phone:

Email: james.arpin@bakerbotts.com

Correspondent Name: Baker Botts, LLP

Address Line 1: 1299 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

> **PATENT REEL: 020294 FRAME: 0831**

500428382

Address Line 2: The Warner Address Line 4: Washington, D	The Warner Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004-2400		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	076376.0841		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James B. Arpin, Reg. No. 33470		
Total Attachments: 1 source=executedassignment#page1.tif			

PATENT REEL: 020294 FRAME: 0832

2007-00324 US/57NA1A

ASSIGNMENT

				•		•
		(1)	Manabu HIBI	(5)		
(1-8)	Insert	(2)	Naoto IWAO	(6)		
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)	Shin ISHIKURA			
		(4)		(8)		
		***	In consideration of the sur	n of one dollar (\$1.00) and oth undersigned agree(s) to assign		
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	BROTHER KOGYO KAB	ushiki Kaisha		
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)		uho-ku, Nagoya-shi, Aichi	-ken 467-8561 Japar	n
(11)	Insert Name of		and			
	Assignee	(11)	KYOCERA Corporation	·		
(12)	Insert Address of Assignee	(12)	6. Takedatobadono-cho,	Fuahimil—ku, Kyoto—shi, Kyo	to-fu 612-8501 Japa	<u> </u>
	:		as defined in 35 U.S.C. §10 provisional, non-provisional,	Assignees) the entire right, title 0, in the invention, and in all a livisional, continuation, substitut and reexamination certificates the	applications for patent include, and reissue application(s	ding any and all), and all Letters
(13)	Insert Identification of Invention	(13)	LIQUID EJECTION	HEAD AND DRIVING	3 METHOD THERE	FOF
	such as Title, Ca					
	Number, or Fore	~	(Attorney Docket No.	076376.084		1
	:	÷	for which the undersigned has	(have) executed an application	for patent in the United State	s of America
(14)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(14)	Nov. 1	. 2∞7 Dec. 2		
(15)	Alternative	(15)	U.S. application Serial Number	er 11/855,025		
	Identification for filed applications	.	filed September 13, 20	77		
applications of the conflict in conflict i	applications for the ions and patents as 2) The undersign olication or continuates in every way pos 3) The undersign or provisions of the I 4) The undersign ination a grant of a v 5) The undersign resulting from said all right to convey the herewith. 6) The undersign may be necessary or ent.	invention the Assi ed agreed agreed agreed agreed agreed agreed agreed agreed agreed hereb application entire in the agreed hereb application entire in the agreed	in, and any patent(s) issuing the ignees may deem necessary. It is execute all papers neces in the received of the execute all papers neces in the execute all papers and in the execute and execute all affirmative in the execute and execute and execute and execute and execute and the execute and the execute and execute and the execute and ex	documents and perform any act findustrial Property or similar ag acts which may be necessary	parate assignments in connections of the invention, and to consider the invention of the invention o	clared concerning operate with the in connection with imm by reissue or ents of the United hat he has (they by agreements in their identification
		•	. •	• • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Date	, Dec, 20	20	Name of In	ventor Manabu HIBI	· H.BJ	(SEAL)

PATENT

REEL: 020294 FRAME: 0833